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Naazmi Johnston NSW

8.9008.900 8.850 26.650 26.6500.00Hoop
8.7508.800 8.650 26.200 26.2000.00Ball
8.7758.650 8.550 25.975 25.9750.00Ribbon
7.6258.600 8.550 24.775 24.7750.00Rope

103.600 1

Janine Murray WA

7.9758.250 7.650 23.875 23.8750.00Ribbon
7.3257.950 7.900 23.175 23.1750.00Ball
8.5508.250 8.200 25.000 25.0000.00Hoop
6.8508.000 8.050 22.900 22.9000.00Rope

94.950 2

Danielle Prince QLD

7.2757.950 7.950 23.175 23.1750.00Hoop
6.6258.300 8.000 22.925 22.9250.00Ribbon
7.4758.150 7.950 23.575 23.5750.00Rope
7.3758.150 7.750 23.275 23.2750.00Ball

92.950 3

Enid Sung NSW

7.1007.900 7.700 22.700 22.7000.00Ball
7.3258.050 8.150 23.525 23.5250.00Rope
7.7507.750 8.300 23.800 23.8000.00Hoop
6.6008.300 7.800 22.700 22.7000.00Ribbon

92.725 4

Jaelle Cohen NSW

6.3507.950 7.650 21.950 21.9500.00Rope
7.3256.950 7.500 21.775 21.7750.00Ribbon
6.8257.550 7.650 22.025 22.0250.00Ball
7.2507.250 7.350 21.850 21.8500.00Hoop

87.600 5

Morgan Lewis VIC

6.3757.400 7.650 21.425 21.4250.00Ball
6.7507.900 7.550 22.200 22.1500.05Hoop
6.2256.400 7.350 19.975 19.9750.00Rope
5.9257.550 7.050 20.525 20.4250.10Ribbon

83.975 6
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Vanessa Ade NSW

5.5007.450 7.300 20.250 20.2500.00Rope
5.9757.400 7.400 20.775 20.7750.00Ball
6.1756.600 7.100 19.875 19.8750.00Ribbon
6.8257.200 7.400 21.425 21.4250.00Hoop

82.325 7

Samantha Richardson NSW

5.9506.250 7.500 19.700 19.7000.00Hoop
4.8756.900 7.150 18.925 18.9250.00Rope
5.3506.800 7.450 19.600 19.6000.00Ball
5.5006.750 7.200 19.450 19.4500.00Ribbon

77.675 8

Claudia Pillay NSW

4.8006.950 7.250 19.000 19.0000.00Ball
5.2756.550 7.200 19.025 19.0250.00Ribbon
5.6506.500 7.100 19.250 19.2500.00Hoop
5.5256.850 7.200 19.575 19.5750.00Rope

76.850 9

Cody-sue Turco WA

5.3006.950 6.600 18.850 18.8500.00Ball
4.6256.150 6.900 17.675 17.6750.00Ribbon
4.9757.150 7.000 19.125 19.1250.00Hoop
4.4507.000 7.100 18.550 18.3500.20Rope

74.000 10

Kelsey Brewer WA

3.9506.500 6.150 16.600 16.2000.40Ball
4.4756.950 6.850 18.275 18.2750.00Ribbon
5.6756.850 7.200 19.725 19.7250.00Rope
5.5756.350 7.150 19.075 19.0250.05Hoop

73.225 11

Pamela Rizzo WA

4.6006.550 7.200 18.350 18.3500.00Ball
5.2506.600 7.100 18.950 18.9500.00Hoop
4.0256.600 7.100 17.725 17.7250.00Rope
5.1256.100 6.800 18.025 18.0250.00Ribbon

73.050 12
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Renee Griffin WA

4.2006.600 7.100 17.900 17.9000.00Ribbon
3.4006.800 7.150 17.350 17.3000.05Rope
5.1256.450 7.150 18.725 18.7250.00Hoop
4.7756.900 7.000 18.675 18.6750.00Ball

72.600 13

Kvitka Becker SA

4.8256.450 6.100 17.375 17.3750.00Rope
5.2256.150 6.550 17.925 17.9250.00Ribbon
5.3006.450 6.800 18.550 18.3500.20Ball
5.5255.850 6.950 18.325 18.3250.00Hoop

71.975 14

Aimee Hanson QLD

3.1505.950 7.300 16.400 16.4000.00Ribbon
4.4756.000 7.050 17.525 17.5250.00Hoop
4.1007.050 7.300 18.450 18.4500.00Rope
3.0256.600 7.550 17.175 17.1750.00Ball

69.550 15

Scarlett Hankins QLD

4.4506.900 6.950 18.300 18.3000.00Rope
5.3506.400 6.600 18.350 18.3500.00Ribbon
2.9506.800 6.500 16.250 16.0500.20Ball
5.2005.500 6.350 17.050 16.6500.40Hoop

69.350 16

Tahnee Cowie WA

4.6756.500 6.550 17.725 17.7250.00Rope
4.7256.900 6.950 18.575 18.5750.00Ball
4.6505.800 6.550 17.000 17.0000.00Hoop
3.7255.450 5.700 14.875 14.8750.00Ribbon

68.175 17


